
M15 Huntsville, AL
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

22 MAY 2023
City,Country

Huntsville, USA

MD - DOUBLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-USA-15A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Marc Bell 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 
A-0955

USA
GBR  BAKER, Blu [1]

 BANGOURA, Sekou

2 
A-3322

COL
USA  CHOPRA, Keshav

 DUARTE, Andrei

3 USA
USA  BYNOE, Evan

 VASSER, Oren

4 USA
USA  PORITZKY, Elijah

 TRONDSON, Jake

5 
A-1386

ITA
ITA  CLAVERIE, Lorenzo [3]

 RIBEIRO LAGO, Elio Jose

6 
WC

USA
USA  KIRBY, Jackson

 SMITH, Jacob

7 
A-3892

USA
USA  HOHMANN, Ronald

 SAYE, David

8 
A-2570

USA
USA  STRODE, Elijah

 STRODE, Isaiah

9 
A-2549

DOM
IND  CHIRALA, Sathi Reddy

 CID SUBERVI, Roberto

10 
WC

USA
USA  HENG, Nicholas

 STEPHENSON, Eli

11 
WC

USA
USA  NEWBOLD-HUDSON, Teryon

 OLAGBEGI, Terrell

12 
A-1929

CAN
USA  KISSELL, Chad [4]

 STEPANOV, Roy

13 
A-2831

USA
USA  THOMPKINS, Jared

 VEGA, Leonardo

14 
A-2230

ARG
BRA  ESQUICI, Lorenzo

 RIBERO, Franco

15 USA
CHN  NIDUNJIANZAN, Fnu

 THOMPSON, William Chase

16 
A-0974

USA
GBR  JONES, Ben [2]

 ROGERS, Andrew

Quarterfinals

 BAKER, Blu [1]
 BANGOURA, Sekou
 4-6 6-1 [12-10] 

 BYNOE, Evan
 VASSER, Oren
 6-4 6-4 

 CLAVERIE, Lorenzo [3]
 RIBEIRO LAGO, Elio Jose
 6-1 6-4 

 STRODE, Elijah
 STRODE, Isaiah
 6-3 6-7(4) [11-9] 

 HENG, Nicholas
 STEPHENSON, Eli
 6-2 6-2 

 KISSELL, Chad [4]
 STEPANOV, Roy
 6-3 6-1 

 ESQUICI, Lorenzo
 RIBERO, Franco
 6-4 6-3 

 JONES, Ben [2]
 ROGERS, Andrew
 6-4 7-5 

Semifinals

 BAKER, Blu [1]
 BANGOURA, Sekou
 6-3 7-5 

 STRODE, Elijah
 STRODE, Isaiah
 w.o.

 KISSELL, Chad [4]
 STEPANOV, Roy
 7-6(3) 7-5 

 ESQUICI, Lorenzo
 RIBERO, Franco
 3-6 6-4 [10-8] 

Final

 STRODE, Elijah
 STRODE, Isaiah
 w.o.

 ESQUICI, Lorenzo
 RIBERO, Franco
 6-4 6-2 

 ESQUICI, Lorenzo
 RIBERO, Franco
 6-4 6-3 

Rankings: A=Pro+Pro, B=Pro+ITF, C=ITF+ITF www.itftennis.com
www.usta.com/procircuit

# Seeded Players
1 BAKER, Blu

BANGOURA, Sekou
2 JONES, Ben

ROGERS, Andrew
3 CLAVERIE, Lorenzo

RIBEIRO LAGO, Elio Jose
4 KISSELL, Chad

STEPANOV, Roy

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  22 MAY 2023 14:08 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 PORITZKY, E (USA)+TRONDSON, J (USA)
 Player representatives
 CHIRALA, Sathi Reddy (IND)
 
 Signature

 Marc Bell


